

## **Barrels of Fun Hits Milestone!**

June 14, 2024 - Houston, Texas

As announced in the recent factory video tour on Facebook Live, Barrels of Fun sales of *Jim Henson's Labyrinth* contnues to climb as we have passed over 750 orders. With an announced total edition of just 1,100 units, there are less than 350 slots left in the production schedule!

Over 270 have been manufactured and shipped and BOF is committed to manufacturing 500 more units by the end of this year. All new orders over the 750 mark will be scheduled in the new year. No rush, but if you love that new-in-box pinball machine experience, it's time to start thinking about talking to a distributor (*shop.kollectfun. com/distributors*).



We appreciate the warm response and support we have received from the community these past 8 months, and look forward to many years of producing high quality, collector grade, pinball machines for each-and-every-one of you!

If you have not played *Jim Henson's Labyrinth* watch for a "Barrel's Bash" at a near-by location where they will be rolling out this fantastic game! It will be a barrel of fun!

Visit us at Kollectfun.com

Jim Henson's Labyrinth is currently in production and being manufactured by Barrels of Fun, LLC., a luxury pinball manufacturing company based in Houston, Texas.

## About The Jim Henson Company

The Jim Henson Company has remained an established leader in family entertainment for over 60 years and is recognized worldwide as an innovator in puppetry, animatronics and digital animation. Best known as creators of the world-famous Muppets, Henson has received over 50 Emmy Awards and nine Grammy Awards.

## About Barrels of Fun

Barrels of Fun, LLC is a collectors focused company producing exquisite quality pinball machines and collectibles worldwide. Barrels of Fun strives to produce the highest quality products that all collectors and fans will love to own and play. Visit us at *Kollectfun.com* 



Barrels of Fun, LLC · 4903 W. Sam Houston Pkwy N., Building A - Suite 100, Houston, TX 77041 · 281.313.5400 Copyright Barrels of Fun, LLC, All Rights Reserved 2024